
Quality Aircooled VW Engine Oil by 

Technical 
Data Sheet

Spec 2 
15W-40 Mineral Engine Oil

Product Description:

This is our Mild/moderately upgraded spec Engine Oil. This is designed 
for mostly stock style engines, with some performance upgrades that 
contribute to higher power output, and thus higher heat production. 
Increased ZDDP content for higher lift camshaft use.

Recommended for both stock style and aftermarket external spin-on oil 
filtration.

Benefits:

    • High shear stability for stay in grade performance
    • Excellent high temperature stability
    • Improved bore polishing protection
    • Excellent anti-wear performance for reduced engine wear.

Product Specifications:

This Engine Oil also applies to:

 API        SL/CH-4, CF 
 ACEA     A3/B3, A3/B4, E2
 VW        505.00

Typical Test Data:

 Specific Gravity @ 15.6 C
 Kinematic Viscosity @ 100 C (cSt)
 Kinematic Viscosity @ 40 C (cSt)
 Viscosity Index
 Flash Point COC ( C)
 Pour Point ( C)
 TBN (mg KOH / g) 

Health & Safety:

Please Refer to the safety data sheet, a copy is freely available to all of 
our customers. 

Produced in the UK for EvaResto LTD.
Unit 7a, Burntwood Business Park. Staffordshire, WS7 3JQ
Evaresto.co.uk / Tel:01543 524825 

0.886
14.25
104.9
139
215
-30
10.2 


