

Technical Data Sheet

Spec 2 15W-40 Mineral Engine Oil

Product Description:

This is our Mild/moderately upgraded spec Engine Oil. This is designed for mostly stock style engines, with some performance upgrades that contribute to higher power output, and thus higher heat production. Increased ZDDP content for higher lift camshaft use.

Recommended for both stock style and aftermarket external spin-on oil filtration.

Benefits:

- High shear stability for stay in grade performance
- Excellent high temperature stability
- Improved bore polishing protection
- Excellent anti-wear performance for reduced engine wear.

Product Specifications:

This Engine Oil also applies to:

API	SL/CH-4, CF
ACEA	A3/B3, A3/B4, E2
vw	505.00

Typical Test Data:

Specific Gravity @ 15.6°C	0.886
Kinematic Viscosity @ 100°C (cSt)	14.25
Kinematic Viscosity @ 40°C (cSt)	104.9
Viscosity Index	139
Flash Point COC (°C)	215
Pour Point (°C)	-30
TBN (mg KOH / g)	10.2

Health & Safety:

Please Refer to the safety data sheet, a copy is freely available to all of our customers.

Produced in the UK for EvaResto LTD.
Unit 7a, Burntwood Business Park. Staffordshire, WS7 3JQ
Evaresto.co.uk / Tel:01543 524825